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VAN PELT'S

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

COLOUR PRINTING
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5
25
50

100

250

500
1000
5,000

$0.65
$0.60
$0.54
$0.51
$0.44
$0.40
$0.29
$0.205
$0.165

Casurs | 17

$0.95
$0.90
$0.80
$0.75
$0.65
$0.50
$0.43
$0.32
$0.255

$1.25
$1.17
$1.05
$0.99
$0.85
$0.75
$0.53
$0.40
$0.32

* Prices are for printing one side on 28lb hammermill paper.
* Other sizes and double-sided printing are also available.
* If you have a larger quantity to print of one original, please contact us for

a custom quote.

BLACK + WHITE PRINTING

BANNER STANDS

“ay Jes [ esas ] x|

10,000

5
25
50

100
250
500
1000
5000

$0.25
$0.20
$0.15
$0.14
$0.10
$0.096
$0.07
$0.059
$0.048

$0.36
$0.28
$0.24
$0.18
$0.15
$0.13
$0.09
$0.08
$0.065

$0.53

$0.43

$0.33

$0.25

$0.22

$0.18

$0.13

$0.12
$0.095

* Prices are for printing one side on 20lb bond paper.

* Other sizes and double-sided printing are also available.
* If you have a larger or custom size, or if you have

a larger quantity, please contact us for pricing.
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(A) Emblem Il (11" x 17" Mini Banner) $73.50
(B) Xscape Economy (24" x 63" X-Banner) $133.99

(C) Xscape (31.5" x 72" X-Banner) $153.99

(D) Origin (33.5" x 78" Economy Retractable Banner) $210.99
(E) Frontier (33.5" x 78" Retractable Banner) $303.50

Banner and stand included for all units.
ﬁ CANVAS +
VINYL PRINTS

20X30 $109.95

| sz | 24X36 $125.95
8X10 $32.95 32X48 $226.95
11X14 $53.95 48X48 $295.95
16X20 $71.95 40X60 $369.95

www.print-plus.ca
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. NON-WINDOW

%?

SELF-SEAL
NON-WINDOW

|

WINDOW

SELF-SEAL
Self-Seal
Non- . Self-Seal
) Non- Window .
Window Window - Window

WINDOW
500 $65.95 $179.95 $69.95 $185.95
1000 $109.90  $299.90 $119.90  $309.90

Self-Seal
Colour Non- . Self-Seal
: Non- Window "
5

00 $97.95 $222.95 $99.95 $230.95
1000  $163.90 $359.90 $179.90 $371.90

NON-WINDOW WINDOW
SECURITY SECURITY

Non- .
Window
Window :
Security Sl

$79.95 $89.95
$139.90  $159.90

Non- ;

) Window
Window :
Securi Security

$109.95 $119.95
$199.90 $219.90

*QOther envelope sizes and
quantities are also available.

2 |ETTERHEAD

2

*Multiple paper weights and
styles are available

*Printing available in black ink,
spot colour and full colour.

*Please contact us for pricing.

SELF-INKING
STAMPS

1/2” x 1-7/16” (ECO1) $37.95
13/16” x 2-1/4” (ECO3) $47.35
1-7/16” x 2-7/8” (ECO4) $55.65

*Many different sizes are available.
Please contact us for pricing.

Also available: Pre-Inked Stamps

Industrial Pre-Inked Stamps

Rubber Stamps

Self-Inking Stamps with Fast Dry Ink

#10 ENVELOPES* g
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BUSINESS CARDS

Join multiple business cards together to take
advantage of better price breaks. (Add $15 extra
per additional name included in total quantity.)

Regular: Thick Cardstock:
1001b matte/ 1201b matte/ S,_‘;Hg:feh Fg’o“r’;‘e'fsd
12pt gloss 16pt gloss

Single-sided
[ 250 JEEVTXT +$10.00 +$20.95 +58.00
EN $37.95 +$10.00 +$33.95 +$9.00
1000 JETPXY +$12.00 +$50.75 +$18.00

-

Double-sided
[ 250 [T +$10.00 +$30.45 +$8.00
EN $49.95 +$10.00 +$45.99 +$9.00
[ 1000 JETXE +$12.00 +$65.75 +$18.00

BUSINESS
FORMS

Receipt Books
Purchase Order Books
Sales Books

Invoice Books
Contractor Forms
Custom Forms
Custom 2, 3 and 4-Part Forms - o T —

*Many different forms are available.
*Please contact us for pricing and about items not listed here.

CHEQUES

Personal Cheques All come with
Laser Cheques 9-22 Security
Manual Cheques Features

*Many different colours and styles are available.
*Please contact us for more information.

we offer FREE DELIVERY

for all printing orders of $75 or more




SIGNS + BANNERS

COROPLAST SIGNS LARGE FORMAT POSTERS

Posters on Satin Paper*

18x24 $19.50 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00
24x36 $33.95 $28.49 $23.49 $20.49 $19.99 $18.49
36x48 $50.95 $43.50 $39.50 $34.50 $30.50 $27.50

A Other Stocks Available:

SITE < * Bond (for blueprints)
Y©0@| ™ S - Sorvon Vi
ETY SAFETY SAFETY FALL
ﬁ GLASSES VESTS  ARREST RECONSTRUCTION < * Window Perf (you can see
Alternate Route If Available X A through the pOSter to
T BE WORN |}; N outside when on a window)
THIS SITE |§ to | « Self-adhesive Vinyl
—F X )
|8 A

-555-5555 |

—

%

2 Vs

*Pricing is based on multiples of one original.
*Other sizes and quantity breaks are also available.
*Please contact us for pricing.

IO T T
Single-sided $6.41 ea $5.74 ea $4.81 ea $2.87 ea A— F RAM E S | G N S

Double-sided $8.84 ea $7.93 ea $6.66 ea $3.99 ea

Single-sided $9.50 ea $8.60 ea $5.50 ea $4.30 ea x‘z;’;’énd Sples 22" x 39" $179.95

Double-sided $13.10 ea $11.90 ea $7.60 ea $5.98 ea (B) H-Frame 245" x 48" —
H-FRAME-243248 ’ :

Single-sided $12.17 ea $11.06 ea $5.74 ea $5.74 ea
(D) Landscape A-Frame 325'x 30"  $72.95 Get your
Double-sided $16.85 ea $15.20 ea $7.98 ea $7.98 ea A-FRAMELAND-24 ’ '
‘ message
(E) Portrait A-Frame 245'x32"  $91.75 out there - use

T T A‘FRAMES

(F) Portrait A-Frame

Single-sided $23.00ea  $19.20ea  $11.47ea  $11.47ea A-FRAVEPORT-36 24.5"x 42" $91.75
Double-sided $31.83 ea $26.61 ea $15.95 ea $15.95 ea (G) Simposign Il . .
A FRAME.2228 22" x 28 $158.95 o
*QOther sizes and quantity breaks are also available.
*H-Frame Stakes are not included in the above pricing. (F) @)

$2.59 ea $2.35 ea $2.10 ea $1.80 ea

www.print-plus.ca



MAGNETIC CAR SIGNS

Size Price

Colour $37.95
Colour $48.55

24”x12”

24’x18”

DOOR HANGERS

e 4
Quanti
—— Single-sided 250 $93.75
PRODUCTS
AP Single-sided 500 $167.50
DESICH
Single-sided 1000 $220.00
& SIONAGE
— Double-sided 250 $106.25
Double-sided 500 $190.00
DOCUMENT .
HANDLING Double-sided 1000 $256.00
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FLAGS P’ ’ ﬂ ﬁ
f Teardrop Feather Strcughi
*Includes :

maII Medium Large X-Large
/aground spike 11" (§E:))

Teardrop $147 $185 $258 $377
e m $171 $231 $314 $467

Feather $136 $179 $253 $318
e B stes $301 $434 $549
Straight $136 $179 $253 $318

Flag | 2:sided ST $301 $434 $549

*Pricing does not include design.

Rev. Jan.15, 2024. Prices listed supercede all those printed in previous
supplements. Print Plus reserves the right to change prices at any
time without notice. Items may not be exactly as depicted. Print Plus
is not responsible for typographic errors.

800 Talbot Street, St. Thomas, ON N5P 1E2
Phone 519-631-4407 ¢ Toll Free 855-631-4407
www.print-plus.ca * www.design-plus.ca

MANUALS +
PRESENTATIONS

We specialize in putting together -
manuals and presentations, and
would love to provide you with
pricing on your projects.

Available Spiral Binding
Services Cerlox Binding
(Contact (Comb Binding)
us for Perfect Binding
pricing):  (Soft Cover)
Booklet Stapling
Insertion into Binders
Printing and Collating
And Much More!

SHREDDING

1 $10.40
12 $7.05

48 $6.85
96 $6.30
144 $5.80

et
s e SRR

Shredding is done at
Van Pelt’s Business Solutions
800 Talbot Street, St. Thomas

We Also Offer Climate Controlled:

Office Space to Rent Pallet Storage

Secure Box Storage Storage Units

BLACK & WHITE NOTEPADS

Standard Sizes:
4.25”x5.5” (quarter page)
5.5”x8.5” (half page)
8.5”x11” (full page)
Standard Thickness:

50 sheets per pad

*Other sizes are also available.

*Also available with colour printing.
*Please contact us for pricing.
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