

COLOUR PRINTING

Qty	8.5x11	8.5x14	11x17
1	\$0.65	\$0.95	\$1.25
5	\$0.60	\$0.90	\$1.17
25	\$0.54	\$0.80	\$1.05
50	\$0.51	\$0.75	\$0.99
100	\$0.44	\$0.65	\$0.85
250	\$0.40	\$0.50	\$0.75
500	\$0.29	\$0.43	\$0.53
1000	\$0.205	\$0.32	\$0.40
5,000	\$0.165	\$0.255	\$0.32



- * Prices are for printing one side on 28lb hammermill paper.
- * Other sizes and double-sided printing are also available.
- * If you have a larger quantity to print of one original, please contact us for a custom quote.

BLACK + WHITE PRINTING



Qty	8.5x11	8.5x14	11x17
5	\$0.25	\$0.36	\$0.53
25	\$0.20	\$0.28	\$0.43
50	\$0.15	\$0.24	\$0.33
100	\$0.14	\$0.18	\$0.25
250	\$0.10	\$0.15	\$0.22
500	\$0.096	\$0.13	\$0.18
1000	\$0.07	\$0.09	\$0.13
5000	\$0.059	\$0.08	\$0.12
10,000	\$0.048	\$0.065	\$0.095

- * Prices are for printing one side on 20lb bond paper.
- * Other sizes and double-sided printing are also available.
- * If you have a larger or custom size, or if you have a larger quantity, please contact us for pricing.

BANNER STANDS



- (A) Emblem II (11" x 17" Mini Banner) \$73.50
- (B) Xscape Economy (24" x 63" X-Banner) \$133.99
- (C) Xscape (31.5" x 72" X-Banner) \$153.99
- (D) Origin (33.5" x 78" Economy Retractable Banner) \$210.99
- (E) Frontier (33.5" x 78" Retractable Banner) \$303.50

Banner and stand included for all units.



SIZE	PRICE
8X10	\$32.95
11X14	\$53.95
16X20	\$71.95

CANVAS + VINYL PRINTS

SIZE	PRICE
20X30	\$109.95
24X36	\$125.95
32X48	\$226.95
48X48	\$295.95
40X60	\$369.95

BUSINESS NECESSITIES



Black Ink	Non- Window	Self-Seal Non- Window	Window	Self-Seal Window	Non- Window Security	Window Security
500	\$65.95	\$179.95	\$69.95	\$185.95	\$79.95	\$89.95
1000	\$109.90	\$299.90	\$119.90	\$309.90	\$139.90	\$159.90

Colour Ink	Non- Window	Self-Seal Non- Window	Window	Self-Seal Window	Non- Window Security	Window Security
500	\$97.95	\$222.95	\$99.95	\$230.95	\$109.95	\$119.95
1000	\$163.90	\$359.90	\$179.90	\$371.90	\$199.90	\$219.90

*Other envelope sizes and quantities are also available.



LETTERHEAD

- *Multiple paper weights and styles are available
- *Printing available in black ink, spot colour and full colour.
- *Please contact us for pricing.

SELF-INKING STAMPS

Size	Price
1/2" x 1-7/16" (ECO1)	\$37.95
10/10" 0.1/1" (5000)	#47.05
13/16" x 2-1/4" (ECO3)	\$47.35
1-7/16" x 2-7/8" (ECO4)	\$55.65
1-7/10 X 2-7/8 (ECO4)	φυυ.00

*Many different sizes are available. Please contact us for pricing.

Also available: Pre-Inked Stamps

Industrial Pre-Inked Stamps

Rubber Stamps

Self-Inking Stamps with Fast Dry Ink



BUSINESS FORMS

Receipt Books
Purchase Order Books
Sales Books
Invoice Books
Contractor Forms
Custom Forms
Custom 2, 3 and 4-Part Forms



^{*}Many different forms are available.

CHEQUES



Personal Cheques Laser Cheques Manual Cheques All come with 9-22 Security Features

- *Many different colours and styles are available.
- *Please contact us for more information.

^{*}Please contact us for pricing and about items not listed here.

SIGNS + BANNERS

COROPLAST SIGNS



12x16 Signs*	10	24	100	250
Single-sided	\$6.41 ea	\$5.74 ea	\$4.81 ea	\$2.87 ea
Double-sided	\$8.84 ea	\$7.93 ea	\$6.66 ea	\$3.99 ea

12x24 Signs*	10	24	100	250
Single-sided	\$9.50 ea	\$8.60 ea	\$5.50 ea	\$4.30 ea
Double-sided	\$13.10 ea	\$11.90 ea	\$7.60 ea	\$5.98 ea
16x24 Signs*	10	24	100	250
Single-sided	\$12.17 ea	\$11.06 ea	\$5.74 ea	\$5.74 ea
Double-sided	\$16.85 ea	\$15.20 ea	\$7.98 ea	\$7.98 ea
24x32 Signs*	10	24	100	250
Single-sided	\$23.00 ea	\$19.20 ea	\$11.47 ea	\$11.47 ea
Double-sided	\$31.83 ea	\$26.61 ea	\$15.95 ea	\$15.95 ea

- *Other sizes and quantity breaks are also available.
- *H-Frame Stakes are not included in the above pricing.

H-Frame Stakes	12	50	100	200
	\$2.59 ea	\$2.35 ea	\$2.10 ea	\$1.80 ea

LARGE FORMAT POSTERS

Posters on Satin Paper*

Size	1	5	10	25	32	64
18x24	\$19.50	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
24x36	\$33.95	\$28.49	\$23.49	\$20.49	\$19.99	\$18.49
36x48	\$50.95	\$43.50	\$39.50	\$34.50	\$30.50	\$27.50



- *Pricing is based on multiples of one original.
- *Other sizes and quantity breaks are also available.
- *Please contact us for pricing.

Other Stocks Available:

- · Bond (for blueprints)
- Canvas
- · Banner Vinyl
- Window Perf (you can see through the poster to outside when on a window)
- · Self-adhesive Vinyl



A-FRAME SIGNS

Style	Sign Size	Price
(A) Wind Spinner W-1836	22" x 39"	\$179.95
(B) H-Frame H-FRAME-243248	24.5" x 48"	\$65.13
(C) Landscape A-Frame A-FRAMELAND-18	24.5" x 24"	\$56.95
(D) Landscape A-Frame A-FRAMELAND-24	32.5" x 30"	\$72.95
(E) Portrait A-Frame A-FRAMEPORT-32	24.5" x 32"	\$91.75
(F) Portrait A-Frame A-FRAMEPORT-36	24.5" x 42"	\$91.75
(G) Simposign II A-FRAME-2228	22" x 28"	\$158.95









(B)

Get your

message
out there - use
A-FRAMES

www.print-plus.ca

MAGNETIC CAR SIGNS

Size	Ink	Price	
24"x12"	Colour	\$37.95	
24"x18"	Colour	\$48.55	



DOOR HANGERS

Sides	Quantity	Price
Single-sided	250	\$93.75
Single-sided	500	\$167.50
Single-sided	1000	\$220.00
Double-sided	250	\$106.25
Double-sided	500	\$190.00
Double-sided	1000	\$256.00

FLAGS

VAN PELT'S

*Includes a ground spike		Teardro	p Fed	ather	Straight
		Small (9')	Medium (11')	Large (15')	X-Large (18')
Teardrop Flag	1-sided	\$147	\$185	\$258	\$377
	2-sided	\$171	\$231	\$314	\$467
Feather Flag	1-sided	\$136	\$179	\$253	\$318
	2-sided	\$198	\$301	\$434	\$549
Straight Flag	1-sided	\$136	\$179	\$253	\$318
	2-sided	\$198	\$301	\$434	\$549

MANUALS + PRESENTATIONS

We specialize in putting together manuals and presentations, and would love to provide you with pricing on your projects.

Available Spiral Binding
Services Cerlox Binding
(Comb Binding)
Perfect Binding
pricing): (Soft Cover)
Booklet Stapling

Insertion into Binders Printing and Collating And Much More!



SHREDDING

# of Boxes	Price / Box
1	\$10.40
12	\$7.05
48	\$6.85
96	\$6.30
144	\$5.80

Shredding is done at Van Pelt's Business Solutions 800 Talbot Street, St. Thomas

We Also Offer Climate Controlled:

Office Space to Rent	Pallet Storage
Secure Box Storage	Storage Units

BLACK & WHITE NOTEPADS



Standard Sizes:
4.25"x5.5" (quarter page)
5.5"x8.5" (half page)
8.5"x11" (full page)
Standard Thickness:
50 sheets per pad

- *Other sizes are also available.
- *Also available with colour printing.
- *Please contact us for pricing.

*Pricing does not include design.

Rev. Jan.15, 2024. Prices listed supercede all those printed in previous supplements. Print Plus reserves the right to change prices at any time without notice. Items may not be exactly as depicted. Print Plus is not responsible for typographic errors.



